

Arts Media and Entertainment Institute Inc. Presents "State of the Creative Industries Panel," Sponsored by Variety VIP+

BURBANK, CA, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Arts Media and Entertainment Institute Inc. (AME Institute) is excited to announce the upcoming "State of the Creative Industries Panel," sponsored by Variety VIP+. This featured programming is scheduled for Thursday, June 27, 2024 from 4:30pm-6pm at the Los Angeles Marriott Burbank Convention Center as part of the AME Institute Burbank 2024.

ameinstitute burbank 2024

The event will bring together thought leaders from organizations such as Variety, UTA, and the Ankler with

different specializations in film, music, design, gaming and more to consider the current and future state of the creative industries. As a leading provider for professional development for teachers in the arts, media, and entertainment sector, AME Institute is dedicated to fostering

"

Variety is proud to support an organization like AME that provides such an invaluable educational resource to southern California," Andrew Wallenstein, president and chief media analyst at Variety VIP+ innovation, collaboration, and excellence within the creative industries. In line with this mission, the "State of the Creative Industries Panel" will provide a platform for industry leaders to engage with educators in a dynamic discussion about the current landscape and future trends shaping the creative workforce.

The panel include Andrew Wallenstein (President and Chief Media Analyst for Variety Intelligence Platform (VIP+)), Sarah Parvini (Journalist), Catherine Yi (IQ Client Strategist at United Talent Agency), Jazz Tangcay (Senior Artisans Editor at Variety), Tarryn Silver (Associate Art Director at

Variety Magazine), and Elaine Low (Staff Writer at The Ankler).

"We are thrilled to host the 'State of the Creative Industries Panel' in collaboration with Variety VIP+, a renowned authority in entertainment news and analysis," said Ashley Adams, Executive Director at AME Institute. "Our educators are training the future of our creative workforce, so this conversation will give them the most informed insight and data that they need."

In addition to this panel discussion, AME Institute Burbank attendees will have the opportunity to participate in additional sessions, tours, and trainings, as well as network with industry and educational colleagues.



Registration for the 2024 AME Institute Burbank is now open. https://registration.socio.events/e/ameinstituteburbank2024 .

For more information about the event, including additional programming being offered at the 2024 AME Institute Burbank 2024, future events, and sponsorship opportunities, please visit https://www.ameinstitute.org.

Event Details:

Title: State of the Creative Industries Panel, presented by Variety

Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

Time: 4:30pm-6pm

Location: Los Angeles Marriott Burbank Convention Center: 2500 North Hollywood Way,

Burbank, CA 91505

About Arts Media and Entertainment Institute Inc. (AME Institute):

The Arts Media and Entertainment Institute (AME Institute) is a leading educational non-profit dedicated to building a strong pipeline from public education to the creative industries through industry-aligned professional learning for educators. 2024 Sponsors for AME Institute events include Adobe, BRIC Foundation, Certiport, CVL Economics, CA Film Commission, Dolby, Editmentor, Foundry, Soundtrap, Toon Boom, Visit Burbank, Wacom Technologies, Woodbury University, and Wix Tomorrow. The AME Institute is supported through funding from the Snap Foundation and Sony Pictures Entertainment. The AME Institute is proud to be an official partner of the California Department of Education.

About Variety VIP +:

Variety Intelligence Platform (VIP+) is a subscription-based service from the iconic media company Variety. Variety VIP+ allows industry professionals in the media and entertainment business to go beyond the headlines to find actionable insights. Thousands of subscribers receive exclusive newsletters and special reports with industry data, analysis and white papers, as well as video from Variety summits that help them do business at a time of unprecedented technological disruption. Whether it's our original surveys or provocative commentary, there's no part of the industry that escapes our focus, from streaming, film and music to AI, social media and beyond. Variety VIP+ consists of a dedicated team of media analysts, editors, and experts doing the work for you, from an industry brand you can trust.

Ashley Adams Arts Media and Entertainment Institute +1 619-743-0519 ashley@ameinstitute.org Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube Instagram Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710273383

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.